
Student 
Count

Age 
Range

Average 
Age1  

Student 
Count

Age Range Average Age2 Student 
Count

Age 
Range

Average 
Age3 

  CHP 1321
19.04 to 

59.68
30.9 1163

19.6 to 
60.1

30.8 435
19.95 to 

57.38
26.6

  COM 698
21.25 to 

42.08
25.4 686

21.68 to 
42.51

25.8

  CON 481
19.66 to 

63.24
29.7 414

20.08 to 
63.67

29.8 203
21.16 to 

64.01
31.6

  COP 307
19.41 to 

53.72
25.4 300

19.83 to 
54.14

25.8 148
20.18 to 

36.48
24.9

  COPH 156
20.39 to 

66.85
32.3 146

20.82 to 
63.94

33.2 116
21.12 to 

67.62
29.5

  GRAD 246
22.22 to 

72.44
33.4 238

22.83 to 
72.87

33.7 158
23.21 to 

73.21
32.7

  Total 3,209
19.04 to 

72.44
29.38 2,947

19.60 to 
72.87

29.35 1,060
19.95 to 

73.21
28.55

  CHP

  COM

  CON

  COP

  COPH

  GRAD

  CLNTN

Source: IRPA/AHS Prepared Date:

College of Nursing

College of Pharmacy

College of Public Health

Graduate School

Clinton School

1/28/2025

  Average Age1: For Fall 2022: Based on students calculated age as of 08/30/2022

  Average Age2: For Spring 2023: Based on students calculated age as of 2/1/2023

  Average Age3: For Summer 2023: Based on students calculated age as of 6/6/2023

College of Health Professions

College of Medicine

Term 2229 Term 2233 (Term 2236)

Summer 2023

University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences

AY 2022-23 Student Enrollment and Average Age by Term and College

Term 
and 

College

Fall 2022 Spring 2023


