University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences

AY 2022-23 Student Enrollment and Average Age by Term and College

Term and College	Fall 2022			Spring 2023			Summer 2023		
	Term 2229			Term 2233			(Term 2236)		
	Student Count	Age Range	Average Age ¹	Student Count	Age Range	Average Age ²	Student Count	Age Range	Average Age ³
СНР	1321	19.04 to 59.68	30.9	1163	19.6 to 60.1	30.8	435	19.95 to 57.38	26.6
СОМ	698	21.25 to 42.08	25.4	686	21.68 to 42.51	25.8			
CON	481	19.66 to 63.24	29.7	414	20.08 to 63.67	29.8	203	21.16 to 64.01	31.6
СОР	307	19.41 to 53.72	25.4	300	19.83 to 54.14	25.8	148	20.18 to 36.48	24.9
СОРН	156	20.39 to 66.85	32.3	146	20.82 to 63.94	33.2	116	21.12 to 67.62	29.5
GRAD	246	22.22 to 72.44	33.4	238	22.83 to 72.87	33.7	158	23.21 to 73.21	32.7
Total	3,209	19.04 to 72.44	29.38	2,947	19.60 to 72.87	29.35	1,060	19.95 to 73.21	28.55

Average Age¹: For Fall 2022: Based on students calculated age as of 08/30/2022 Average Age²: For Spring 2023: Based on students calculated age as of 2/1/2023 Average Age³: For Summer 2023: Based on students calculated age as of 6/6/2023

CHP College of Health Professions

COM College of Medicine
CON College of Nursing
COP College of Pharmacy
COPH College of Public Health

GRAD Graduate School
CLNTN Clinton School

Source: IRPA/AHS Prepared Date: 1/28/2025